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Village Bdikandi. P.0.- Dehalchaui, District- Pauri, Uttarakhand- 246125, India 
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Mrs. Shashikala Negi, 
(Principal) 
Mr.Pratyush Panwar 

Mrs.Preeti Devi 
Mrs.Karuna Gusain 

Mrs.Ganga Asnora 
Thapliyal 
Ms. Meenakshi 

Dangwal 
Mr. Rahul Panwar 

Mrs. Pooja Kimothi 

Mr. Mukesh Semwal 

Dr. Y. S. Negi 

Dr. Savita Bhandari 

Dr. V.P.Bhatt 

Mr.kuldeep Singh 
Negi 
Dr. S.C.Bhatt 

Dr. Divyanshu 
Panwar 
Ms. Smriti Kandari 

Mr. Pradeep 
Bahuguna 

SMC 2025-26, Shemford Futuristic School, Belkandi 

Spouse's/Father's Designation 
name 

Dr. Yeshwant 
Singh Negi 
Dr. NSPanwar 

Mr. Anoop Kumar 
Mr.U.S.Gusain 

Late B.S. 
Thapliyal 
Mr. R.K. Dangwal 

Mrs. Poonam 

Dr.Suraj Dutt 
Kimothi 
Mrs.Vijeta 
Semwal 
Late. Shri Matbar 

Singh Negi 
Dr.B.S.Bhandari 

Mrs.Usha Bhatt 

Mrs. Kamla Devi 

Negi 
Mrs.Poonam 

Bhatt 

Dr. Narayan Singh 

Mr. RS Kandari 

Late Shr 
Bhagwati Prasad 
Bahuguna 

President 

Manager 

Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Treasurer 

Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

ShemfordFiyúristic School 
Belkandi, Pauri Garhwal 

Off. Address 

Shemford Futuristic School, 
Belkandi 
Shemford Futuristic School, 
Belkandi 
Gram Pradhan, Belkandi 
G.P.S., Bedgaun, 
Pauri, Garhwal 
Regional Reporter, 
Upper Bazar 
Shemford Futuristic School, 
Belkandi 
Shemford Futuristic School, 
Belkandi 
Shemford Futuristic School, 
Belkandi 
Medical service centre 

BEO, Kirtinagar, Uttrakhand 

HNB Garhwal University 

Govt. G.P.C. Gopeshwar 

G.P.S. Kulldi Dagar Kritinagar 

Anthropology Dept., HNB Garhwal 
University 
Secretary- Shree Valley Education 
Society, Belkandi 
Shemford Futuristic School, 
Belkandi 
Menber- Shree Valley Education 
Soclety, Belkandi 

Res. Address 

Pragati Vihar, Srinagar 

Sangam Vihar, Chauras 

Belkandi 
Aanchal Dairy, 
Ufalda, Srinagar (G) 
H.No.46, Upper Bazar, 
Srinagar, Garhwal 
Ufalda, Srinagar (G) 

Tiwari Mohalla 

Upper Bhaktyana, 
Srinagar (G) 
Vill.-Pemeriya, P.O. 
Bheri,Dist.-Rudrapryag 
PragatiVihar, Srinagar 

Negi Bhawan, Near 
University Gate,Srinagar(G) 
Nautiyal Bhawan, 
Near Hanuman Mandir 
Jakhani, Tehri Garhwak 

Tiwari Mohalla 

Sangam Vihar Chauras 

Ph: 78)538233,9568450335 
E-mail: grinagaro shemford.com 
Wehsite: srinagar-garhw.al.shemford.com 

Mangsu, Chauras 

Brahman Mohalla 

School Code No.: 81717 

Remarks 

Principal 

Teacher 

Parent 
Educationist 

Parent/ Journalist 

Teacher 

Auditor/ Accounts 
Dept. 
Vice-Principal 

Social Worker 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Educationist 

Parent's 
Representative 
Educationist 

Educationist 

Teacher 

Businessman 

AR 
Shemford utusic Schoo 
Belkandi,Sitayar Gariwal 
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